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SUMMER LEARNING 2026

Join our fun and engaging summer learning programs where students can explore new interests,

learn new skills, engage in non-credit enrichment academic courses or complete a full credit course.




" REGISTRATION DATES | PROGRAM DATES | LOCATIONS

ELEMENTARY PROGRAMS

PROGRAM DATES TIMES REGISTRATION BEGINS LOCATIONS
@7 PM (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
ENRICHMENT July 6 - R4 9:00-11:45 am, or Wed April 8 (Gr 1-4) Brighouse Elementary
(3-week programs) 12:15-3:00 pm Thur April 9 (Gr 5-7) Byng Elementary
Tomsett Elementary
ENRICHMENT July 6 - 31 8:30-10:30 am, or Wed April 8 (Gr 1-4) Boyd Secondary
(4-week programs) 11:00 am-1:00 pm, or Thur April 9 (Gr 5-7) MacNeill Secondary
1:30-3:30 pm
CAMPS - fee based July 6 - 24 9:00-11:45 am, or Tues April 7 Brighouse Elementary
(3 week) 12:15-3:00 pm Byng Elementary
Tomsett Elementary
CAMPS - fee based July 6 - 31 8:30-10:30 am, or Tues April 7 Boyd Secondary
(4 week) 11:00 am-1:00 pm, or MacNeill Secondary

1:30-3:30 pm

Eligible students may register for ONE enrichment course and/or one or more fee-based camps.

Students register for the grade level that they will be entering in September 2026.

SECONDARY PROGRAMS

PROGRAM DATES TIMES REGISTRATION BEGINS LOCATIONS
@7 PM (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
NON-CREDIT July 6 - 31 8:45-10:45 am, or Mon April 13 (Gr 8) Burnett Secondary
11:15 am-1:15 pm, or Tues April 14 (Gr 9)
1:45-3:45 pm Wed April 15 (Gr 10-11)
Thurs April 16 (multi-grade)
FULL CREDIT July 2 - 31 8:00-11:45 am, or Wed May 6 (Gr 12) McNair Secondary
12:15-4:00 pm Thur May 7 (Gr 11) Steveston-London Secondary
Fri May 8 (Gr 10)
Eligible students (including current Grade 7 students) may register for
up to THREE secondary courses.
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MORE INFORMATION TO COME
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FULL CATALOGUE AVAILABLE IN LATE FEBRUARY



